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Deate ¢ Deceuver - 07 - 1¢CH,
CmrJUEWEY rE¥L IGRASS,Divector RE: DRC Va¥ TSE(icst,Mifdle,Firet)
Crderly Derverture Frorrer
Zox 58 - Americen Epbasey IV# 346023
AFC AT C5E46 HO# H41-552

-Of ODP Interiew: November-08-1¢G4,in the Room number 5 1in Saigon.
-4 Passport of © Children.

-Fhotograrh of my family in 19563,

-One famlly Residence Certificets(New)

-Photograrh of my family in 1694,

Nere ¢ L=C VAN TSE
Address

Telexthone:

Date of ODF Interview:Nov-08-1C04 .
in the Rcom nuwker rive.
Dear Mr.PENDEGRALSS

1 2= writing on benelf of my (scn,daushter,Children),
DLC TEANE HUYEN + DRO SEAT LE 4 DEC NANG ZIM-CUONG4+DED NANG TRAM- NH»
CEC €40 TKRI, DEC NANG HCA-DANG + DEC NANQ HOA-LAN,DEC NANG XUAN-NHANH
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kis,her,their) stetu under the elicibdility
7 Lererture rroerzr. (CDY¥) ieg zffected Ly
lhe 1°C7 Feoreien Crersticn 4ct wnich

the uvieried over-21 sons andé Gaughter of
ce 70liticel prisoners.
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I request the ODF check the cese(s) according to the case -’
nuiabere provided above egnd confirm for me that the son (s) or
degusnters (s) listed above are eligible and pert of the group that
OCF is now contectling to invite to interview. If a new letter of
introduction has already been sant, I would appreciate knowing the
date ls was sent and to what sddress in Vietnam. That will help me
ensure it arrives.

I errreclate that your office is busy with many csses,but
wy Tewlly and I ere ecually anxious to ensure that the ceese of our
children Te reconsicerec under the new lazw before their elipibility
excires,

Ca bernelf ol my femily, I thank you help in this matter.

Sincerely,

DEO VAN TSE

cc : FVrrh,7813 iaerthas lene,Fells Chrurch,
VA ??Oﬁ} "For Informetion end Folow~-ugp "

*-Attached corpies:




PARENTS INFORMATION

— I — r -
Father's Name: _~J 4.5V & i LLe Mother’s Name:___ L 15 ﬁ,“ = L/MF

No. of eligible Children: __{ a

Address in USA.
2/ 4 J 1] - 7 e T
Phone: (H) L s e WYy(___)
Status: Refugee: V. ; Widow: ; Immigrant:
Date of ODP interview: OX“..H,.&{M DDMMYY IV#:. 24/ 02 2 HO#. &) 1,
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Child name : Vew Unouits lo‘vufr,;n L/MF DOB - DD/MM/YY
Address in Vietnam:
Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MMYY
Spouse’s Name: (LM/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No.Of Children:____ _______ Exit Permit: LOL
GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Grandchild Name: {(L/M/F) DOB: DD/MMYY
Sex: Grandfather IV#:
FINAL STATUS INFORMATION
Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:
Date of Denial: Date of Appeal:

Date: Initial:




PARENTS INFORMATION

—

Father's Name: M Vi TAe ’ Mother’s Name: L/M/F
No. of eligible Children: 49

Address in USA:

Phone: (H)( ) wWye__)

Status: Refugee: ; Widow: ; Immigrant:

Date of ODP interview: DDMMAYY IV#:_>ubold 2 HO®_(_ [T

L 4

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Childname :___Jeo whdr Le L/MF DOB : DD/MM/YY
Address in Vietnam:

Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No. Of Children:_________ Exit Permit: LOI:

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Grandchild Name;: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY

Sex: o Grandfather TV#:

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION

Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:

DateofDenial:____ _________________ Date of Appeal:

Date: Initial:




PARENTS INFORMATION

- o ~
Father’s Name: ”a/(/o Vda, T1Ae Mother’s Name: L/M/F

No. of eligible Children:

Address in USA:
Phone: (H)( ) WY___)
Status: Refugee: ; Widow: _; Immigrant:
Date of ODP interview: DDMMAYY IV#:_ 24,4 02 2 HO#_ ([ (T o
§
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Child name :_ D40 in Doag <svn Ulo's, U/MF DOB : DD/MM/YY
Address in Vietnam:
Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No.Of Children: __________ Exit Permit; LOL
GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Grandchild Name: (LUM/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Sex: Grandfather TV#:
FINAL STATUS INFORMATION
Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:
Date of Denial: Date of Appeal:

Date: Initial:




PARENTS INFORMATION

- !
Father’s Name: ‘ﬂ«b\p Yda [ 4o Mother’s Name: L/M/F

No. of eligible Children:

Address in USA:
Phone: (H)(___) (WY___)
Status: Refugee: ; Widow: ;  Immigrant:
Date of ODP interview: DDMMNYY IV#:._ %2144 00 2  HO#_ e/ - (I
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Child name __Teo i gang T\ ds ot LMF DOB | DD/MM/YY
Address in Vietnam:
Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (L/ME) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No. Of Children: Exit Permit: LOL:
GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Grandchild Name: (UM/F) DOB: DD/MMYY
Sex_ ______________________ Grandfather IV#:
FINAL STATUS INFORMATION
Date of ODP Interview: Date of Asrival:

Dateof Denial:_ ___________ _ _________________ Date of Appeal:

Date: Initial:




PARENTS INFORMATION

— r

Father’s Name: __ [} ¢.0 \/}C:i,f JAY:) Mother’s Name: L/M/F
No. of eligible Children:
Address in USA:
Phone: (H)( ) WY__)
Status: Refugee: ; Widow: ;  Immigrant:
Date of ODP interview: DDMMAYY IV#:_<i, 5 02 2 HO#:_Lp/ - [T
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
— - 7
Child name : beo Cao Tae LM DOB DD/MM/YY

Address in Vietnam:

Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No. Of Children:__________ Exit Permit: LOIL:

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Grandchild Name: {LI/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY

Sex: Grandfather [V#:

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION

Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:

Date of Denial: Date of Appeal:

Date: Initial:




PARENTS INFORMATION

— — r
Father’'s Name: (AJ o\ (j’ffu 1 e Mother’s Name: L/M/F

No. of eligible Children:

Address in USA:
Phone: (H)( ) WY __)
Status: Refugee: ; Widow: ; Immigrant:
Date of ODP interview: DDMMAYY IV#_S3U6 022  HO#: o/ . IT
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Child name :___ Do v\a"MU 0o P 4§,j L/MF DOB - DD/MM/YY
Address in Vietnam:
Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No. Of Children: Exit Permit: LOIL
GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Grandchild Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Sex: Grandfather IV#:
FINAL STATUS INFORMATION
Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival;
Date of Deniat: .. Dateof A.ppea‘.l__

Date: Initial:




PARENTS INFORMATION

— —~—. r
Father's Name: Dco  Voig. [ 7Ae Mother’s Name: L/M/F

No. of eligible Children:

Address in USA:

Phone: (H)( | ) WY(___)

Status: Refugee: ; Widow: ;  Immigrant:

Date of ODP interview: DDMMNYY IV#_Sub 622 HOo#_Y(.  [(a
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Child name :_fco t«\aima 1o F4q  1/MF DOB - DD/MM/YY

Address in Vietnam:

Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: {(L/M/F) DOB: DD/MMYY
Father IV#: No.Of Children:____ _ Exit Permit: LOIL:

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Grandchild Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY

Sex: Grandfather IV#:

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION

Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:

DatcofDenial:___ ___________________ Dateof Appeal:

Date: Initial;




PARENTS INFORMATION

- — r
Father’s Name: ’8/@ Vo [ Ade Mother’s Name: L/M/E

No. of eligible Children:

Address in USA:
Phone: (H)(___) W)
Status: Refugee: ; Widow: ; Immigrant:
Date of ODP interview: DDMMYY TV#: 31,602 2 HO®_ (). (O
‘
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Child name :_Fhto I dong YAu tese_Dln &1 UM DOB - DD/MM/YY
Address in Vietnam:
Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No. Of Children: _________ Exit Permit: LO:
GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Grandchild Name: (UM/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Sex: Grandfather IV#:
FINAL STATUS INFORMATION
Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:
Date of Denial: Date of Appeal:

Date: Initial:




PARENTS INFORMATION

— —_ [‘
Father’s Name: o Vvar | Ae Mother’s Name: L/M/F

No. of eligible Children:

Address in USA.:
Phone: (H)( ) W (__)
Status: Refugee: ;  Widow: _; Immigrant:
Date of ODP interview: DDMMYY IV#:_ 3U6 02 2  Hoe_ o/ . (0>
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
- . ~ d
Child name : 'ﬁ»(/o A bty Mool D /M/F DOB DD/MM/YY

Address in Vietnam:

Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (I/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No. Of Children:__________ Exit Permit: LOI:

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Grandchild Name: {(L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY

Sex: Grandfather IV#:

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION

Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:

DateofDenial:___________ __ __ __ ______ Dateof Appeal:

Date: Initial:
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THONG BAO
vé viéc theo déi dién tien CHUONG TRINH PINH CU CON TU NHAN CHINH TRI
trén 21 tubi theo Tu chinh An McCain

P& viéc dinh cu cia con em tt nhén chinh trj trén 21 tdi thuéc Tu Chinh An McCain dugc
két qui 16t dep, khdng bi s6t lai trude ngay 30-9-97, Hoi Gia Pinh Ta Nhian Chinh Tri VN
s€ 1ap danh sach cho tit cd quy vi gdi theo “Thd Miu” clia Hoi.

Pé€ nhin thdy 6 rang tYng trudng hdp hdu can thiép, xin quy vi cho biét:
1/-H6 sd da ¢6 xuit canh 16i.
2/-Hb so chura ¢6 xuft canh.
3/-Céc ti nhin dang § My hodc & Viét Nam ma bi binh ngit nghéo( vi du
nhu ung thu vao thdi ky cudi cing), xin giti cho ODP k&m theo gidy chitng nhén cia
béc si. Ban sao giti v€ Hoi, d€ Hoi xin can thiép cho di sém.

A/-Hb so d3 cé giAy xuiit canh: Sau khi di gdi hé sd qua ODP trong vong 2, 3 thdng ma
con cia qui vi chua dude goi phdng van. Xin gdi thu nhic lai ODP, ban sao théng bdo cho
Ho61, ngoai bi tho xin ghi: A #21(/1/4/95) .

B/-H6 sd clin cAp LOI: Sau khi giti ODP 2,3 thing ma thin nhin chua dugc cAp LOI, xin
gt thu sang ODP nh#c lai, nhd ghi rd lai dja chi & Viét Nam va ban sao giti cho H6i, ngoai
bi tho xin ghi: B #21(1/4/95)

C/-Phdng vén bi tir chéi. Giti cho Héi véi ddy di chi ti€t moi dién ti€n cudc phdng vén,
Piéu quan trong xin nhé kém theo gidy tit chéi cia ODP. Thu giti cho Hoi, ngoai bi tho xin
ghi: C #21(1/4/95)

Hién Hoi ciing dang ¢ gdng vin d6ng d€ can thiép cic hd so cia c4c td nhdn di theo dién
doan tyu. Xin dé€ nghi giti miu thd cdia H6i sang ODP va ban sao cho H6i, xin ghi trén ddu

@ tho va ngoai phong bi giti Hoi: I #21(1/4/95)

Dia chi cia Hoi: 7813 Marthas Lane, Falls Church, VA 22043 * Tel.703-560-0058

Vao dau thang 6, 97, Hoi sé dic két danh séch cdc hd sd ddy di va hdp 16 ma bj s6t lai d€
yéu ciu ODP phdng van. Vdy xin qui vi giti cho Hi cang sém cang t6t dé kip dic két.

Ho1 1am viéc v4i tinh cdch thién nguyén, xin quy vi goi dién thoai trurc ti€p sau 9 gis P.M.,
gid Washington d€ dugc trd 19i. Hoi khéng thé goi trd lai cdc dudng gidy ngoai ti€u bang
(long distance).

Bang dic két danh sdch nay sé dugc théng qua véi B& Ngoai Giao va S& Di Tri Hoa
Ky tai Washington D.C., vi ODP Bangkok, d6ng thdi ciing théng b4o cho vin phong
Thugng Nghi Si McCain d€ tudng trinh.

o Chuong trinh phdng vin ODP s& bit ddu vao chuyén phdng van cia thang 12, 96.

FVPPA/TB.12/96




Théng Bdo Cida H$i Gia
Pinh Td Nhén Chinh Trj
Viét Nam V& Cdc Thi Tyc
Lo Cho Céae con Em H.O
Trén 21 Tudi theo Tu Chinh
An McCain

Theo tinh thin budi hop vao
ngdy thit S4u, 1-11-96 vira qua
gilta dai dién clia phia Hoa Ky
g0m c6 ba Kathleen Thompson
, b Lorie Heinrich thudc s& Di
Tri, c6 Whitney Reitz, dai
dién BO Ngoai Giao va phia
Viét Nam gém c6 Ba Khic
Minh Thd, c6 Trinh Ngoc
Dung, HGPTNCTVN, Cu L&
Vin Ba, Cha Tich Lién HGéi
Viét Nam ving Hoa Thinh
Dén, 6ng Nguyén Ngoc Bich,
Chii Tich Ban Ch&p hanh Nghi
h6i Toan Qufc Ngudi Viét tai
Hoa Ky di dat dudgc cic diém
nhu sau:

*Vin Phong ODP tai Thai
Lan d3 rit 2,900 hd so d& ciu
xét va chufn bi phdng vdn

B4t diu t¥ thing 12, 1996,
ODP s& phdéng vin con cic td
nhdn hoc tip cii tao di bj ty
ch6i cho theo cha me di dinh cu
tai Hoa Ky k€ tX¥ ngay 01
thang 4 nim 1995 trd vé sau
theo thi ty sau day:

1-Pd c6 gidy xuit cinh cla
chinh quyén Viét Nam.

2-Chua c¢6 gidy xudt cinh, s&
nhin dugc thy gidi thiéu (LOI)
clia ODP Bangkok d€ nop don
xin gidy xuit cinh véi chinh
quyén Viét Nam (Nhitng ngudi
trong trudng hgp ndy phai kip
thdi théng b4o dia chi méi nhit
(néu c6 thay d8i dia chi) cho
ODP Bangkok bi&t d€ cip nhit
héa.

3-Tin mifng cho nbiing ngudi
con

bi bd lai vi trén 21 tudi, con
doc than k€ tlr sau ngay 01-4-
1995, nay di ldp gia dinh thi vg
hoic chéng va con ciing s&
dugc di theo néu c6 didy di
gidy t3 ching minh tinh trang
hon phdi clia minh 13 ding sy
thit. ( S¢ Di Tri nhén manh
1a n&u xét thfy hd son cé sy
gian 14n thi s& bj t¥ chéi
hoan toan.)

4-Nhitng gia dinh di Y chéi di
dinh cu tai Hoa Ky vi Iy do ¢6
con bj loai bd vi trén 21 tudi
cdn doc thin, nay mubn di dinh
cu thi phdi ndp don lai cho vin
phong ODP Bangkok d€ xin
citu xét lai.

@@621 phu ciia td nhin hoc tap
cdi tao va con cdi con bj bd lai
Viét Nam, nay S& Di Trd dang
xem xét lai. (Trong khi cho dgi
86 Di Tri citu xét, xin dé ngi
qui vi giti cho ODP mdu tho
cda Hi. Bdn sao gii cho héi,
xin nhdé ghi thém trén ddu miu
thu, gbc trdi chit lén:_WP va
ngoai bi thu, bén trdi gdc dudi
ghi thém: WP #21(1-4-95). H6i
sé lam riéng danh sdch ndy dé
can thiép.

6-Céc gia dinh t) nhin cii tao
di theo dién doan tu gia dinh,
thi cic con trén 21 tudi, con
doc than khdng dugc cdu xét
d€ ra di vi khong thudc vio
trudng hgp clia Tu Chinh An
McCain vi ¢6 thin nhian § Hoa
Ky.

7-N&€u hé sd bi bic, nhd xin
gifly x4c nhén ly do bj bic, viét
3 c4c dién ti€n cla cubc
phdng vin, cho biét ngiy, gid
va s0 phdong phdng vin, v...
v... Thu nén viét bing ti€ng
Anh néu dugc. Thin nhin &

©

My sé Lén lac vGi Ho6i qua
dién thoai tru6c khi gifi céc
gifly t3 lién hé clia hé sd bi bac
dé Hbi can thiép véi ODP.

Ho6i GPTNCTVN ¢6 miu thu
dinh kém d€ cic gia dinh t
nhin chinh tri tai Hoa ky dién
gl qua Bangkok nhic lai xem
hd so clia con minh di di dén
diu rbi. Bin sao clia thu nén
gi v& HOi GDINCTVN.
Ngoai bi thy, v& phia bén dudi
gbc trdi , xin viét : #21(01-04-
95)
Ghi Chi: Vi thdi gian ¢6 han,
chi m§t niém théi, nén xin qui
vi thudong xuyén theo déi hd
s0 cia con minh. Ngay khi
nhén dugc gifly bao cia ODP
bangkok ti chfi hé s¢ cia
minh vdi cdc Iy do néu ra, thi
xin qui vi gii cho Hgi
GDTNCTVN ban sao cia
gifly 46 d€ Hoi kip thai
can thi€p vdi ODP Bangkok.
Xin lién lac biing dién thoai
trude khi gidi hé so bj bac.
H§i lam vi€c vdi tinh cach
thién nguyén, nén xin qui vj
tryc ti€p lién lac bing dién
thoai vai HGi

Né&u cin biét thém chi tiét,
xin qui vi lién lac v8i HObi
GDTNCTVN, dién thoai s§
(703)560-0058 sau 9:00 PM,
gid Washington D.C.



THU TUC LO CHQ CAC CON EM
H.0 TREN 21 TUOI

Hoa Thinh P&n,3-11-96 (QGTTX)

Trong mot cubc gdp g& thin mét va
dat dudc phiéu k&t qui vio hém thy
Sdu tuin rbi, 1-11-96 giita ba Kathieen
Thompson, dai dién sd Di Tré Hoa K¥
va mit phai doan do ba Khic Minh
Thd, thudc Ho6i Gia DPinh Tu Nhan
Chinh Tri Viét Nam din dfu, hai bén
di dd trao d8i khi nhiéu théng tin vé
cdc thé thic thi hanh Tu chinh 4n
McCain gidp cho cdc con con doc thin
clia cdc gia dinh th nbin chinh tri dugc
sang M¥ doan twu v&i cha me.

M3 ddu, ba Thompson cho biét sé
khong c6 thi tuc rfc rdi ndo
dugc dé ra d€ gidi quy&t van dé. Theo
ba, vin phong ODP tai Bangkok di nit
ra cic ho sd lién hé trwdc khi Tu Chinh
An dudc théng qua. Do d6 hién nay
ODP tai Bangkok di sdn sang bdt tay
vao viéc lam. Vin theo ba Thompson,
cho d&€n nay moi sy dién ra t5t dep.
ODP d3 rit ra 2,900 h so d€ chuin bi
phéng vin. ODP sé giti tho gidi thiéu
(letter of introduction “LOI”) cho cic hé
sd chua c6 gidy xuit cdnh d€ xin xuit
canh v8i chinh quyén Viét Nam trudc
khi dugc phéng van.

Theo lich tdnh ciia Vin phong ODP
thi cdc cudc phdng vin s& bit ddu vao
thing 12 t6i day.

Vi cdc ngudi trén 21 tudi nay 1a con
ciia cic til nhén cdi tao, nén khong cin
phai chitng minh vé tw cich chinh tri
clia minh truéc phdi dodn. Cic ngudi
con trén 21 tudi chi cin phdi dem theo
cang nhiéu gidy 3 cang (6t dé ching
minh v3i phii doan phéng vdn vé sy
lién hé ciia minh v8i cha me dang sdng
tai Hoa K3.

Mét tin mimg }a trong trudng hdp
nhitng ngudi con trén 21 wdi dd lip gia
dinh sau khi cha me di dugc chip nhin
cho di dinh cu, thi cAn phdi c6 hén thq,
hinh inh dim cudi d€ chifng minh dugc
tinh trang hon nhin ciia minh di x4y ra
sau ngay cha me di di dinh cw (S& Di
Tri cling nhdn manh cdc hé so n€u
xét thiy c6 sy gian l4dn thi sé bj uY
ch6i hoan toan.)

V& phén c4c gia dinh td nhin chinh td
dang & tai Hoa Ky ma ¢6 con trén 21}

tudi con ket lai Viét Nam ké tif ngay 01
thang 4 nidm 1995 thi ¢6 thé ding miu
tho bing ti€ng Anh do Hbi Gia Pinh Ta
Nhén Chinh Tri Viét Nam thdo ra, dién
vao cdc ché tréng, glfi cho vin phdng
ODP tai Bangkok d€ nh4c lai xem hé s¢
ciia con cdi minh di dé&n diu rdi. Mot
bin sao cla thu ndy nén gii vé Hoi
GDTNCTVN dé tién viéc theo ddi va
ti€p tay qui vi.

Trd 181 mdét mdt s6 thic mic, ba
Thompson nhin manh 13 Tu Chinh An
nay chi 4p dung cho cic con ti nhin cai
tao trén 21 tudi, con doc thin va bi tir
chéi cho di ciing vdi cha me k€ ti ngay
01 thang 4, thang 1995 trd vé& sau. Tu
Chinh An khong c6 hiéu lyc héi t5.

BaKhiic Minh Thd di néu lén mét s6
diém khong dudc néi d€n trong tu chinh
4dn McCain. Ba Thompson dd c6 nhitng
ciu trd 131 nhy sau:

*Trudng hop nhitng ngudi con codn dbc
thin trén 21 tudi clia ngudi me di dugc
nhian 12 ti nan vi 13 vg cha ngudi ti
nhin chét trong cdc trai hoc tip. Ba
Thompson cho biét rit ti€c Tu Chinh
An McCain khéng dé cip tdi trudng
hdp nay. Ba Thd yéu ciu Sd Di Tri cho
nghi€n cifu lai trudng hdp thudng tim
ndy. Bi Thompson di théng cdm va
ddng y s& nghién ciu lai nhung khéng
dam hira gi ca.

*Trudng hgp ngudi vd clha td nhin
chinh tri khéng chiu theo chdng ma &
lai v8i con bi loai ra, thi ngudi chdng
khi dudgc dinh cv tai Hoa Ky phdi lam
don xin theo miu 1730 d€ xin visa 93.
Tuy nhién vi diy 1a v¢ chéng nén xin 12
dugc chap thuin va thdi gian chd dgi
cling khéng lau.

*Trudng hdp cdc td nhian khi bi€t tin
con trén 21 tudi con doc thin khéng
dudc citu xét ra di k€ tiy ngay Ol thing
4, 1995 trd v& sau nén di nit don xin
dinh cu tai Hoa Ky. Nay nhifng ngudi
niay néu muén di phdi lam don lai gti
cho ODP d€ xin cttu xét lai. Khi don
clia ho dudc chdp thudn, thi con trén 21
tudi con doc thin mdi dudc di cling cha
me.

Cudi cing, vi thdi gian chi cd mébt
ndm, ué€n bd Thompson kbuyén khi
dudc moi di phéng vin, cdc ngudi dudc
goi nén dem theo t8i da cdc gidy ty dé
chitng minkh sy lién hé cia minh véi cha
me bén M¥. C4c gidy & n6i diy nhv 13
td khai gia dinh cii, mdi, khai sinh, hén
thi, hinh inh, thu tY, gify ra trai v. v.
Ba Thd ciing yéu cdu ODP trong trudng
hgp ti chSi mot hé sd ndo, thi ciing nén
¢6 101 gidi thich r6 rAng vi sao don clia
ho bi bic. Theo ba Thompson, trwdc
diy vin phdng ODP ciing d4 gidi thich
1y do vdi pgudi bi bic don, nay ba s&
lwu ¥ nhic lai v8i vin phong ODP thém
nifa vé mit ndy. Ba Thonpson ciing duva
ra I9i khuy&n c4do 1a n€u n€u cdc gify
t& bj khdm ph4 la gid mao, néi chung
12 c6 sy gian l4n, thi vién chdc phéng
véin ¢6 toan quyén bédc don.

Trong budi hop ndi trén, ngodi ba
Kathleen Thompson vA b Lorie
Heinrich, dai dién S& Di Tré, con c6 ¢6
Whitney Reitz dai dién B6 Ngoai Giao
Hoa Ky. bi ciing vdi ba Khiic Minh Thd
¢6 ¢b6 Trinh Ngoc Dung, thudc Hoi
GDTNCTVN, cu L& Vin Ba, Chi Tich
Lién Ho61 Viét Nam viing Hoa Thinh
Pén va 6ng Nguyén Ngoc Bich, Chi
Tich Ban Chip hanh Nghi héi Toan
Quéc Ngudi Viét tai Hoa Ky.

"




Name:;

(Tén Ngudi Chd HY)

Address:
Telephone:
Date;
Mr. Dewey Pendefgrass, Director RE:
Orderly Departure Program (Tén Ngwi Chd Hp) (Last,Middle, First)
Box 58 - American Embassy IV#: HO#:
APO AP 96546 , Exit Permit: Yes No

Needs L.O.L: Yes No
Date of ODP Interview:

Dear Mr. Pendergrass:

I am writing on behalf of my (son, daughters, children),

I believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly
Departure Program (ODP) is affected by the McCain Amendment of the 1997 Foreign
Operation Act which restores eligibility to the unmarried over-21 sons and daughters of the
former Vietnamese political prisoners.

I request that ODP check the case(s) according to case number provided above and
confirm for me that the son(s) or daughter(s) listed above are eligible and part of the group
that ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letter, of introduction has
already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the date it was sent and to what address
in Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives.

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and I are equally
anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law before
their eligibility expires.

On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

cc: FVPPA, 7813 Marthas Lane, Falls Church, VA 22043 '
For Information and Follow-up
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THE IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE

.OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
HUKSY + LE + CUOr/G - Ariry

Y TRi -+ DAFtG o~ LAY = TYARY - A1

Dear/Kinh 8di : Ivit /
(ODP applicant/Tén nguldi ding dom)

1] We regret we are unable to approve you.r application for refugee resettlement admission to the United
States.

To be resettled in the United States as a refugee, an applicant must meet the statutory definition of
refugee contained in section 101(a)(42) of the Immigration and Nationality Act (INA), as amended.
Refugee status can be approved only if the applicant establishes a credible claim of persecution or a well-
founded fear of persecution on account of race, religion, nationality, membership in a particular social
group, or political opinion. Additionally, all applicants for refugee status in the United States must
establish that they are not precluded from entry into the United States under other sections of law.

During your interview with an officer of the United States Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS),
your claim to having been persecuted or having a well-founded fear of persecution was reviewed. At that
time, you were given the opportunity to present evidence, documentation, and/or an accumulation of
detail through verbal testimony of the events or circumstances that support your claim of persecution or a
well-founded fear of persecution. After carefully reviewing your account of these events and surrounding
circumstances, it has been determined that you do not qualify for refugee status.

2)[0 You may be eligible for Public Interest Parole (see attached letter).

3)[0 We are unable to approve your apphcanon for resettlement in the United States under the Public Interest
Parole program because you do not meet the criteria indicated below: : «

. 3a)D Married sons and daughtexs (of former re-education camp detainees who are elxgxble as reﬁxgets)
- must have approved “petitions” ﬁledon their behalf, aronbehalfoftlmspouse, byasxbhngor
~ closer relation who is currently rwdmg in the United States, who is wuhng 1o pay ‘transportation
costs, and who demonstrates that he/she has the financial ability to support the parolees 0 ensure

they do not become public charges.

3b)[J] Former US government or private company employees who are not eligible for mfugee status may
be considered for public interest parole only if they have siblings or closer relations currently
residing in the United States who are willing to pay transportation costs and demonstrate that they
have the financial ability to support the parolees to ensure they do not become public charges.

3c)[] Unmarried children of former US government or private company employees who are approved as
Public Interest Parolees are allowed 10 accompany their parents to the United States only if the
children are under the age of twenty-one.. . e
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HOI GIA-DINH TU NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635
Telephone: (703) 560-0058 * Fax: (703) 204-0394

Hé! béing Quan Trl

Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HIEP LOWMAN
TRUONG THI LANG ANH M/e, Me janugeé o/ ?/ielnameée loogh'ca/ /Qriéomm Aéociafion,

TRAN KIM DUNG

NGUYEN TH| KHEN ex(emlour appma’a[ion ﬂr fAe genemué éuPPOr[ ana/c&)naiiom you Aal/e

Ban Chap Hanh T.U. . /:
Executive Board  given us this year.

KHUC MINH THO
Preswdent

NGUYLEN QUYNF GIAO j . é é .
’wc President /ud tler serves our aanow meni for f/ne $ in
NGUYEN VAN GIO!

Secretary General / cAecé, cad/z ) w/uc/t you cémalec[ lo our organizafion. 3‘44 wiif enaéﬂ
TRUGNG TH] LANG AN

reaeures our organizalion lo work with many o/ the newgl redelléc{ mfageed in

NGUYEN TH KHEN

Peputv Tressurer fAeir em{eavor lo edlaééj/z rools in lAeir mwé az&wpfec[ communify.

€6 van poan
Advisory Cpmmlttee

I L OWMAN jllan.é you Ar giuing ws l/w opporlunilg fo fur[/wr our oéjecfived in our

NG YPN XUANTAN

HAN KIM DUNG vogudarg e%r[a on ée‘aﬁo/newé reéefféd m/ugee:i am:!irmnigrwdd in
Virginia.

Sm:emé %um ,

Khwe Mk o
g)anl o/ &imcl‘om
1/./4 7]0:»,”'0 il Org # 1545-0056





